Stadt Kdln | Pokal 2024
VKC Kéln (2122)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.04.2024

Anlage
Alfred Schutte Allee 51, 51105 Kdln
G 0221-8303673 info@vkc-koeln.de

Sportwart/in
Rassier, Bettina
T 0160/97716873 Rassier@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Rassier, Bettina
T 0160/97716873 Rassier@gmx.de
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Herren 50 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Mathias Kliemt
m 0177 3454975; mathias.kliemt@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kaul, Gregor

von Henninges, Hubertus

Kamphusmann, Paul
Kliemt, Mathias
Kostka, Michael
Borcic, Zoran
Guthmann, Daniel
Kaiser, Thomas
Peer, Oliver
Kdgeler, Stephan
Gratwohl, Joris
Heber, Hermann
Stoppenbach, Marc
Broz, Libor

Engeser, Manfred
Marxen, Alexander
Potter, Alexander
Kaiser, Willi

Dr. Pullmann, Friedrich
Scherrers, Frank
Giez, Matthias
Borris, Nicolai
Engels, Markus
Mdihlen, Heiko
Szwedo, Robert
Theis, Oliver
Rimroth, Volker
Roggendorf, Udo
Heppner, Marcus
Neukirchen, Christoph
Freigeber, Ulrich

ID-Nr.

17160158
17403842
16602360
17282054
16902597
16604002
16502295
17160680
17203909
17282061
17355826
17402524
17104705
17201890
16803882
16702331
16703026
17282060
16905265
17354150
16602316
16756217
17003108
17402154
17284243
17283842
16602454
16803906
16993125
17282606
16602307

LK
LK7,1
LK7,9
LK15,7
LK15,8
LK16,1
LK16,4
LK16,6
LK18,7
LK18,9
LK19,9
LK24,6
LK24,1
LK20,1
LK24,5
LK21,3
LK20,3
LK20,2
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK21,2
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9

DR-Sen.
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
32 Zittlau, Oliver 16703994 LK25,0
33 Elwert, Alexander 16703256 LK25,0
34 Neuhaus, Daniel 17284244 LK25,0
35 Winterberg, Moritz 17202060 LK25,0
36 Matzel, Martin 16856463 LK25,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

g GENERALI



